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B.A. 1* Year
Roli No.
1210401002119
1210401002202
1210401002281
1210401002282
1210401002326
1210401002327
1210401002328

B.Com. 1 Year

Roil No.

1210401003003
1210401003037
1210401003051
1210401003061
1210401003063
1210401003113
1210401003115
1210401003119
1210401003120
1210401003124
1210401003129
1210401003131
1210401003134
1210401003138
1210401003145

Univ. Roll No.
213082250119
213082250199
213082250276
213082250277
213082250321
213082250322
213082250323

213082290003
213082290037
213082290050
213082290060
213082290062
213082290110
213082290112
213082290116
213082290117
213082290121
213082290126
213082290128
213082290131
213082290135
213082290142

Name
AASHNA
MANJU
PINKI
SANDEEP
ASLAM

SHIV KUMAR
MANJEET

Name
SOURABH
DEEPTI

UMESH
MANPRIYA
SRISHTI
DIKSHANT
ANKIT

SAHIL

SORAB
SACHCHA SINGH
NIKHIL

HIPSHA

EKTA

AMAN GOYAL
VINAY
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12" DMC, MIGRATION

MIGRATION
MIGRATION
12t DMC
12th DMC
12th pMC

Document Pending

MIGRATION
MIGRATION
MIGRATION
MIGRATION
MIGRATION
MIGRATION
MIGRATION
MIGRATION
MIGRATION
MIGRATION
MIGRATION
MIGRATION
MIGRATION
MIGRATION
MIGRATION
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B.Sc. 1% Year Non-Medical

Roll No.
1210401015050
1210401015051

PGDCA 1% Year
Roll No.
221040192008
221040192012
221040192013
221040192015
221040192018
221040192020
221040192021
221040192022
221040192023
221040192026
221040192027

M. Com. 1% Year

Roll No.

221040158004
221040168005
221040168012
221040168014
221040168029
221040168037
221040168042
221040168043
221040168046
221040168050
221040168051
221040168058
221040168059

Univ. Roll No.

213082300037
213082300038

Univ. Roll No.
213082580008
213082580012
213082580013
213082580015
213082580018
213082580020
213082580021
213082580022
213082580023
213082580026
213082580027

Univ. Roll No.

213081030004
213081030005
213081030012
213081030014
213081030029
213081030037
213081030042
213081030043
213081030046
213081030050
213081030051
213081030058
213081030059

Name
PANKAJ
ISHA DEVI

Name

AJAY
ROHTASH
VIKASH TAK
SONIA
PARDEEP KUMAR
SANDEEP ‘
MOHIT GARG
ANIL KUMAR
ANIL

RINKU

MONU KUMAR

Name

NIKHIL KUMAR
AMAN

NISHA

KIRAN
POONAM
GULSHAN
ROHIT
KULDEEP SHARMA
AMAN
MINAKSHI
RAVI

PREETI

REKHA

Document Pending

MIGRATION
MIGRATION

Document Pending

MIGRATION

MIGRATION

Graduation DMC
MIGRATION

Graduation DMC
Graduation DMC
Graduation DMC
Graduation DMC
Graduation DMC
Graduation DMC
Graduation DMC

Document Pending

MIGRATION

6™ DMC, MIGRATION

6™ SEM DMC
6™ SEM DMC
6™ SEM DMC
MIGRATION

6™ SEM DMC

6™ SEM DMC, MIGRATION

6™ SEM DMC
6™ SEM DMC
6™ SEM DMC
6™ SEM DMC
MIGRATION

g. .WWJ
‘ . ELEIN
At

f’oge— 02



